601749 573230 576900

Total energy consumed based on electricity bill (in KW) 13770590 12124024 1250951

Capacity of Rain Water Harvesting (in litre) 258286240 258286240 258286240

Total Water Consumption (in litre) 485724 367249 387928

Total water bill 7392531 4392156 957734

Amount in Word Seventy three lakh ninety two thousand five hundred thirty one
only

Forty three lakh ninety two thousand one hundred fifty six only Nine lakh fifty seven thousand seven hundred thirty four only

Details Related to Environment

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of eco-friendly transportation facilities with capacity 20.00 40.00 40.00